1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF MANITOU LAKE NO. 442

AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL OCTOBER 7, 2021

DECLARATION OF INTERESTS

MINUTES
2.1  SEPTEMBER 9, 2021

FINANCIALS
3.1 STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITIES - SEPTEMBER 2021
3.2 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DELEGATES
4.1 KATHERIN FINN - 9:30AM - NSRBC - TUCKER LAKE
4.2 JAMES CZERNIAK - 10:30AM

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
5.1 HR WORKSHOP - OCT 28™ 1:30 PM RM OF PAYNTON
5.2

REPORTS
6.1 FOREMAN
6.2 ADMINISTRATION

CORRESPONDANCE

7.1 SARM - CONVENTION & VOTING DELEGATES
SARM - PUBLIC HEALTH ORDER

SARM - NUCLEAR POWER

SARM - GRAIN COMPANIES

APAS - VIDEO

WCMGC - MINUTES

ENHANCED POLICING

CENERA - NEW PRIVACY COURSE

SUFFERN LAKE REGIONAL PARK

NNNNNNNG
CONOUDWN

EW BUSINESS - DECISION ITEMS
1 WRITE OFF UNCOLLECTABLE
.2 TOP GUN - 6-26-44-27-3

3 POLICIES - IN CAMERA

4 GRAVEL TENDER - IN CAMERA
.5 JOANNE OFF OCT 22 & 25

.6

N
8
8
8
8
8
8 NOVEMBER MEETING - 8™



