RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF MANITOU LAKE NO. 442

AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL OCTOBER 7, 2021

1.0	DECLARATION OF INTERESTS	
2.0	MINUT 2.1	TES SEPTEMBER 9, 2021
3.0	3.1	CIALS STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITIES - SEPTEMBER 2021 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
4.0		GATES KATHERIN FINN – 9:30AM – NSRBC – TUCKER LAKE JAMES CZERNIAK – 10:30AM
5.0	UNFIN 5.1 5.2	ISHED BUSINESS HR WORKSHOP – OCT 28 TH 1:30 PM RM OF PAYNTON
6.0		RTS FOREMAN ADMINISTRATION
7.0	7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7	SARM - CONVENTION & VOTING DELEGATES SARM - PUBLIC HEALTH ORDER SARM - NUCLEAR POWER SARM - GRAIN COMPANIES APAS - VIDEO WCMGC - MINUTES ENHANCED POLICING CENERA - NEW PRIVACY COURSE SUFFERN LAKE REGIONAL PARK
8.0	8.1 8.2	BUSINESS – DECISION ITEMS WRITE OFF UNCOLLECTABLE TOP GUN – 6-26-44-27-3 POLICIES – IN CAMERA

8.4 GRAVEL TENDER – IN CAMERA 8.5 JOANNE OFF OCT 22 & 25 8.6 NOVEMBER MEETING – 8TH